
 

Contact your child’s teacher with any questions: 
Becca Hollmann (rhollmann@asd20.org) ; Aubrey Brovold (abrovold@asd20.org) ;  

Rachel Householder (rhouseholder@asd20.org) ; Sonja Donahue (sdonahue@asd20.org) ; 
 Erin Yeadon (eyeadon@asd20.org)

TCA North Elementary 

Parent Survey: 

Please use this link to fill out a 

survey by February 29th.  

SPELLING TEST: Friday, February 23rd:   

  

 

 

 

 

 

RECITATION: “My Shadow” by Robert Louis Stevenson 

 

 

 

 

February 19th – February 23th: 

Welcome to the first grade newsletter!  This is where you can look to find all 

important information about the week.  

A Look into What 

We’re Learning: 

History: The 13 Colonies 

and the American 

Revolution 

Math: See Chapter 13 

Newsletter Here; Chapter 

14 Newsletter Here 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Important 

Upcoming Dates: 

• February 19th: 

President’s Day (No 

School) 

 

• March 1st: Parent 

Teacher Conferences 

(No Students) 

 

• March 8th:  Colonial 

Day  

 

 

 

“Never leave for Tomorrow  

that which you can do 

Today.”  

– Benjamin Franklin 

 

along 

lost 

name 

room 

hope 

 

 

 

wind 

wind (a toy) 

print 

air 

fill 

 

 

our 

more 

when 

from 

form 

 

 

 

made 

say 

says 

said 

work 

 

 

 

Conferences with Specials Teachers: 

Feel free to reach out to the specials teachers if you would 

like to schedule a conference for your child on Friday, March 

1st.   

Mrs. White (Library): bwhite@asd20.org  

Mrs. Takada (Art): jtakada@asd20.org 

Sra. Allmeroth (Spanish): ballmeroth@asd20.org 

Coach Romine (P.E.): kromine@asd20.org 

Mrs. Osifo (Music): sosifo@asd20.org  

 

mailto:rhollmann@asd20.org
mailto:rhouseholder@asd20.org
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/VVSSKWN
https://www.tcatitans.org/cms/lib/CO50010872/Centricity/Domain/131/Math%20Parent%20Letter%20--%20Chapter%2013.pdf
https://www.tcatitans.org/cms/lib/CO50010872/Centricity/Domain/131/Math%20Parent%20Letter%20--%20Chapter%2014.pdf
mailto:bwhite@asd20.org
mailto:jtakada@asd20.org
mailto:ballmeroth@asd20.org
mailto:kromine@asd20.org
mailto:sosifo@asd20.org

